ATRIUM CAFE Operating Hours:

Mon - Fri: llam - 3pm [ 6pm - 10pm
Sat, Sun & PH: Tlam - 10pm
(Last order. 30mins before closing)

SALADS & SANDWICHES WESTERN CORNER
Vegetable Salad with Roasted Sesame Dressing ‘ 11.90 Truffle Shoestring Fries i 8.90
Classic Cobb Salad 13.90 Shoestring Fries with Cheese Topping 8.20
(zﬂ?ﬁ'unrzl_?gﬁgz' ;cggsq)to' baponifeiachocsg Cod Fish & Chips (Crispy Batter) 13.90
@ Baguette with choice of Tuna, Chicken, 10.90 Chicken Leg with B/Pepper or Mushroom Sauce 14.90
Ham or Egg Grilled Pork Chop with Black Pepper Sauce 14.90
Club Sandwich 10.90 American Cheeseburger 14.90
Pasta: choice of Spaghetti, Fusilli or Penne 9.50
APPETISERS Beef Bolognaise
. Carbonara
@ Rojak singapura "0 6.90
@ T1ahu Goreng with Peanut Gravy i - 5.00
Prawn Paste Chicken Mid Joint (6pcs) 11.30
Jumbo Chicken or Pork Satay (6pcs) “ 1.90 THE YOUNG ONES
: For children below 12years old
Prawn Mango Spring Rolls (6pcs) 11.90
£ Seafood Otah Bar =60 Moby Chips (Cod Fish & Chips) 7.90 e o o
; Chicken Little (Chicken Nuggets with Fries) 6.90
£¥ vadai (3pcs) 4.90 99 e o o
© seafood Gyozas, steamed or crispy fried 9.90 SpaghsiliBelagnalse oricdrbonara 640
© seafood Ngoh Hiang with Sweet Sauce 17.90 AT S SHE
Chicken Wings Kid's Hot Dog (Hot Dog with Cheese Sauce & Fries) 7.00
3pcs 7.20 Burgersaurus (Burger with Fries) 6.90
P 1.50
6pcs {3¥ Macaroni Soup (Fish or Chicken) 6.90

choice of ice cream cup or chilled orange juice



ATRIUM CAFE

ASIAN DELIGHTS
@ singapore Hokkien Mee
£¥ seafood White Meehoon
Seafood Mee or Meehoon Goreng /’
Beef Horfun (dry or gravy)
Seafood Mui Fan or Horfun (dry or gravy) ’
Slipper Lobster Horfun
Yang Chow Fried Rice
6\ Teriyaki Fried Rice
Singapore Laksa
O siiced Fish Meehoon Soup
Fujian Fried Mee Suah
£ Nasi Goreng Istimewa ™= “C

O chicken Rice set (Fri, Sat, Sun & PH)
Breast meat
Drumstick

DESSERTS

Banana Split “

Ice Kacang with Ice Cream

Cheng Tng (Hot or Cold)

Hot Bubur Hitam
@ Coconut Pudding with Gula Melaka
£¥ chilled Mango Pudding

L new @ mustury: ’ Vegetarian option

9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
16.90
9.90
10.90
9.90
9.90
10.90
13.90

7.90
8.90

6.90
4.00
4,00
4.00
4.90
4.90

Operating Hours:

Mon - Fri: llam - 3pm / 6pm - 10pm
Sat, Sun & PH: Tlam - 10pm

(Last order. 30mins before closing)

Z| CHAR DISHES

Not available from 2.30pm - 6.00pm
Soup of the Day

£y Bean Sprout with Salted Fish
Kangkong Sambal ’ -

& Poached Spinach with Dried Anchovy,

Wolfberry & Egg White
£ Broccoli with Bailing Mushroom & Oyster Sauce ,’ 11.90
£ sweet & Sour Fish Fillet 12.90
@ Royal Chives with Enoki Mushroom 11.90
Bean Curd with Vegetables and Black Fungus ’ 9.90
£ Onion Omelette
Chicken Curry

@ Hot Plate Seafood Bean Curd
@ Aromatic Coffee Pork Ribs
Hainanese Pork Chop
Herbal Chicken Leg
@ stir Fried Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
£ Crispy Fried Sea Bass with Soy Sauce
O Half Fish Head Curry o

~ = Contain Peanuts Prices include GST



